Safety
Agency
Agency File
Number
Ampere Range
 E133774 250mA-6.3A 250V AC@50A
250mA-6.3A 300V AC@50A

· Consumer Electronics ·Industrial Controllers
Agency Approvals. Electrical Characteristics for Series
Electrical Characteristic Specifications by Item
Agency Approvals Catalog
Number
Rated
Current
Voltage
Rating
Breaking
Capacity
Melting
Integral
10In min(A2S)
  *
TMP0250 250mA 50A 0.1440
● ● ● ●
TMP0315 315mA 50A 0.2403
●
● ● ● ●
TMP0400 400mA 50A 0.4840
●
● ● ● ●
TMP0500 500mA 50A 0.9610
●
● ● ● ●
TMP0630 630mA 50A 1.6810
●
● ● ● ●
TMP0800 800mA 50A 2.5000
●
● ● ● ●
TMP1100 1A 50A 3.6000
●
● ● ● ● ●
TMP1125 1.25A 50A 5.6250
●
● ● ● ● ●
TMP1160 1.6A 50A 8.1000
●
● ● ● ● ●
TMP1200 2A 50A 14.400
●
● ● ● ● ●
TMP1250 2.5A 50A 22.500
●
● ● ● ● ●
TMP1315 3.15A 50A 48.400
●
● ● ● ● ●
TMP1400 4A 50A 78.400
●
● ● ● ● ●
TMP1500 5A 50A 122.50 ●
●
● ●
●
TMP1630 6.3A 63A 202.50 ●
●
● ●
TMP1800 8A 80A 360.00
●
TMP2100 10A
250V
/
300V
100A 722.50